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Table 13.2: School of Pharmacy and Health Professions
Occupational Therapy Applications Fall 1999 — 2006

Applied
Accepted

Admit Rate
Enrolled

Enroll Yield
Creighton Undergraduate
Applications
Creighton Undergraduate
Acceptances

Creighton Undergraduate
Admit Rate

New Enrolled Students
Men
Women

1999
122
94
79.5%
72
62.1%

23

21

91.3%

10
62

2000 2001 2002
78 31 46
67 25 41
85.9% 80.6% 89.1%
49 19 27
73.1% 76.0%  65.9%
21 2 7
21 2 7
100%  100%  100%
4
45

2003
35
33

94.3%
27

81.8%

85.7%

2004
54
52

96.3%
39

75.0%

21

20

95.2%

2005
44
42
95.5%
33
78.6%

12

12

100%

2006
57
41

71.9%
31

75.6%

14

12

85.7%
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